Friday, February 6

12:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

2026 WINTER MEETING SCHEDULE
Blue Water Convention Center
Port Huron, Michigan 48060
February 6-7, 2026

DEC-until complete
Social Hour

National Commanders Banquet

Saturday, February 7

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.-1:30
1:30 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

National Security
Constitution and Bylaws
Community Service
Education

Public Relations

VA&R

Kyle Ploehn-Veteran and an Adaptive Sports participant
Lunch break-90 minutes
Poppy

Legislation

Chaplain

Historian

Americanism

Juniors

Break

Membership

Leadership training

*Schedule subject to change



