

2026 WINTER MEETING SCHEDULE

Blue Water Convention Center

Port Huron, Michigan 48060

February 6-7, 2026

Friday, February 6

12:30 p.m.	DEC-until complete
6:00 p.m.	Social Hour
7:00 p.m.	National Commanders Banquet

Saturday, February 7

9:00 a.m.	National Security
9:30 a.m.	Constitution and Bylaws
9:40 a.m.	Community Service
10:00 a.m.	Education
10:20 a.m.	Public Relations
10:40 a.m.	VA&R
11:00 a.m.	Kyle Ploehn-Veteran and an Adaptive Sports participant
12:00 p.m.-1:30	Lunch break-90 minutes
1:30 p.m.	Poppy
1:50 p.m.	Legislation
2:00 p.m.	Chaplain
2:20 p.m.	Historian
2:40 p.m.	Americanism
3:00 p.m.	Juniors
3:10 p.m.	Break
3:20 p.m.	Membership
4:00 p.m.	Leadership training

*Schedule subject to change